
ה"ב

2017-2018 Save the Date Calendar

First Day of Classes - Grades 1-8 Monday, August 28
Labor Day-No School Monday, September 4

First Day of Kindergarten Tuesday, September 5
Preschool Visitation Tuesday, September 5
8th Grade Mandatory Parents' Meeting 

6:30pm-7:00 pm

Wednesday, September 6

Preschool first full day, Late Pick-Up begins Wednesday, September 6

5th- 8th Grade Back-to- School Night, for 

parents 7:00 pm-9:30 pm

Wednesday, September 6

1st-4th grade Back-to-School Night, for 

parents

Wednesday, September 13

All-School Picnic Sunday, September 10
Rosh Hashanna-No School

Monday-Wednesday, September 20/22

Erev Yom Kippur-1/2 day Friday, September 29
Yom Kippur-No School Saturday, September 30
Sukkot-No School Thursday-Friday, October 5/6

Shmini Atzeret-Simchat Torah-No School Thursday-Friday, October 12/13

P/T Conferences-No Grade School, PS/KG 

in Session Thursday, No Classes Friday

Thursday-Friday November 9/10

Thanksgiving Break Thursday-Friday November 23/24

Winter Break-No School Monday, December 25-Friday, January 

5
Classes Resume Monday, January 8
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day-No School Monday, January 15
President's Day: No School.

Professional Development Day.

Mandatory Middle School Play Rehearsal.

Monday, February 19

P/T Conferences-No Grade School, PS/KG 

in Session

Thursday, Febuary 15

P/T Conferences: Preschool Only-No School 

Grade School/PS/KG

Friday, February 16

Passover Break Begins-No School Wednesday, March 28-Friday, April 6

Classes Resume Monday, April 9
Shavuot-No School Monday, May 21
Memorial Day-No School Monday, May 28

Last Day of Preschool/Kindergarten Friday, June 1
Graduation Thursday, June 7
Last Day of Grade School Friday, June 9

This save the date calendar only includes Holidays and information about days off. A more detailed 

event calendar will be available on the Parent Portal this summer.


